
ETR T Z PT PZ Zavrs T Zavrs Z ZAvrsni PZT PZZ POPR ZAV Sum Ocjena
1 1/2016 Milić Dušan 2 8 4 0 4
2 2/2016 Bošković Ognjen 9 19 8 8 8 16 15 11 26 53 E
3 4/2016 Stanković Đorđe 3 4 16 14 10 11 21 51 E
4 7/2016 Marković Marko 14,5 9 12 12 12 24 50,5 E
5 8/2016 Nikčević Olivera 9 18 9 20 7 20 27 56 E
6 10/2016 Bujišić Bojana 4,5 16 4 8 3 16 19 31
7 11/2016 Vujačić Anđela 5 12 6 10 1 4 5 2 4 6 22
8 15/2016 Markuš Nikola 5 25 6 0 12 12 6 7 13 44
9 17/2016 Dreshaj Ardit 0 4 4 8 2 10 12 5 9 14 26
10 20/2016 Minić Luka 6,5 20 1 0 1 6 0 6 32,5
11 21/2016 Vlahović Ivana 0,5 29 7 0 6 6 8 13 21 57 E
12 22/2016 Raičković Maša 4,5 0 6 10 0 18 18 4 9 13 29
13 23/2016 Božović Milena 2,5 15 3 6 9
14 24/2016 Stanić Jelena 6 18 8 2 8 10 10 7 17 43
15 25/2016 Nišavić Dušica 5 9 6 3 2 4 6 2 13 15 24
16 27/2016 Radojičić Tijana 9,5 13 15 23 8 16 24 16 27 43 81 B
17 29/2016 Petrović Đorđe 6 30 1 18 19 55 E
18 31/2016 Bezarević Neđeljko 5 28 8 0 7 7 11 4 15 51 E
19 33/2016 Živković Filip 4,5 0 6 13 3 10 13 12 11 23 42
20 34/2016 Vujadinović Vasilije 0 10 5 3 8 18
21 35/2016 Ščepanović Stefan 9 0 9 13 1 0 1 17 11 28 50 E
22 38/2016 Kovač Mia 1 19 6 13 19
23 40/2016 Ščepanović Isidora 0 14 13 10 0 0 7 8 15 38
24 41/2016 Popović Elena 13 0 9 6 0 8 8 8 13 21 36
25 42/2016 Nišavić Ana 7 9 10 10 4 4 8 9 11 20 40
26 44/2016 Ćatović Naida 11,5 9 4 13 16 18 34 51 E
27 46/2016 Ljuca Admir 2,5 13 7 10 0 0 0 17 Udaljen
28 47/2016 Anđelić Budimir 9 29 7 16 23 61 D
29 50/2016 Tadić Marko 8 0 8 3 0 6 6 11 3 14 25
30 58/2016 Vujičić Ognjen 8 9 14 20 3 10 13 11 8 19 53 E
31 60/2016 Ognjenović Uroš 9,5 25 5 14 17 31 61 D
32 64/2016 Jovanović Lazar 0
33 68/2016 Čindrak Enis 7 19 6 3 8 11 12 3 15 40
34 70/2016 Maljević Milica 2,5 19 6 1 2 3 0 0 0 25
35 79/2016 Bulajić Ivan 2,5 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 8
36 91/2016 Blagojević Nina 11 16 14 16 3 18 21 16 8 24 54 E
37 1/2015 Raičević Vasilije 7 19 6 1 4 5 1 8 9 34
38 3/2015 Hadžiosmanović Tajra 1 13 4 10 0 0 0 14
39 5/2015 Rabrenović Radovan 6 16 11 5 16
40 7/2015 Devedžić Tijana 5 29 3 8 11 8 8 16 50 E
41 9/2015 Krstonijević Danko 5 24 2 7 18 25 51 E
42 11/2015 Milošević Anđela 0 20 4 0 0 0 5 2 7 31
43 13/2015 Popović Jovan 0
44 14/2015 Lutovac Danilo 2 30 2 0 13 13 6 9 15 47
45 18/2015 Svrkota Sonja 2 0 4 3 7
46 22/2015 Hodžić Ersan 0
47 23/2015 Samardžić Vasilije 0
48 24/2015 Čvorović Bojana 4 23 2 1 11 12 3 6 9 34
49 30/2015 Vuković Nikola 14 23 6 8 14 51 E
50 31/2015 Vujadinović Milena 0 0 7 10 17
51 35/2015 Nikić Boris 0
52 36/2015 Hot Edin 4 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 10
53 43/2015 Poleksić Lazar 0 0 2 2 0 4 4 8
54 44/2015 Lekić Lazar 0
55 45/2015 Šabotić Alen 3 26 10 0 8 8 11 7 18 54 E
56 49/2015 Tomović Kristina 8,5 19 0 0 0 8 7 15 42,5
57 50/2015 Bjelica Dragan 0 29 4 0 4 4 3 12 15 48
58 54/2015 Matković Kristijan 0 22 2 0 9 9 3 3 6 30
59 63/2015 Musić Andrija 0
60 67/2015 Vuković Marko 0 0
61 70/2015 Bakrač Milena 1 0 0 0 3 4 7 7
62 76/2015 Čavić Slavica 0 0 0
63 84/2015 Radonjić Anđela 0
64 85/2015 Čabarkapa Marija 10,5 20 0 13 13 6,5 9 15,5 46
65 86/2015 Šebek Vladimir 5,5 17 4 5 0 5 14,5
66 97/2015 Aković Nikola 2 15 3 0 3
67 4/2014 Vojinović Bojana 0 27 2 0 14 14 0 13 13 42
68 6/2014 Vratnica Ivana 0 29 6 35
69 8/2014 Nikaljević Luka 5,5 18 7 5 1 4 5 6 11 17 29
70 19/2014 Vojinović Milica 0 4 2 2 4
71 22/2014 Braić Milan 0
72 25/2014 Kašćelan Dušan 0,5 27 10 1 0 1 8 1 9 46
73 30/2014 Joković Bojan 2,5 18 7 15 0 2 2 7 6 13 35
74 34/2014 Ševaljević Petar 0
75 47/2014 Popović Teodora 2 27 2 0 0 0 1 3 4 33
76 48/2014 Delić Vildana 0 0 0
77 51/2014 Mandić Andrija 2,5 10 8 3 11
78 53/2014 Krsmanović Pavle 0 14 2 0 0 13 13 15 6 21 23
79 61/2014 Stevanović Katarina 2 12 0 0 0 14
80 66/2014 Radnić Jovan 0,5 0 3 0 3
81 67/2014 Mušović Elvis 0 5 0 10 10
82 69/2014 Vuković Marija 6 20 8 0 0 0 1 10 11 39
83 72/2014 Matijašević Slavica 3 29 8 4 12 44
84 73/2014 Tomović Stefan 2 19 4 0 0 0 10 10 20 43
85 77/2014 Mitrović Stevan 0
86 95/2014 Gutić Jasmin 0 0 2 0 2
87 98/2014 Gašević Filip 0 0
88 3/2013 Peković Ivan 2 15 2 9 11
89 4/2013 Grubač Jelena 4 20 0 0 3 3 23
90 5/2013 Dobrilović Dušan 0
91 10/2013 Đešević Asmir 0 28 2 5 16 21 51 E
92 26/2013 Zirojević Nikola 2 0 2
93 28/2013 Lalićević Ana 4 24 0 6 6 2 4 6 34
94 36/2013 Ratković Milojka 6 9 10 8 0 8 24
95 52/2013 Đurković Jovan 1 16 6 6 4 10 5 0 5 27
96 62/2013 Nišavić Ivana 0 28 1 0 10 10 4 5 9 38
97 66/2013 Golubović Tina 6 30 7 8 15 51 E
98 74/2013 Darmanović Radoje 9,5 14 8 4 7 11 9 14 23 40,5
99 75/2013 Svrkota Vladan 7 0 9 1 0 1 2 2 4 20
100 76/2013 Mrdak Vladimir 2,5 16 4 10 0 10 10 0 9 9 23
101 77/2013 Rutešić Miroslav 0 0 0
102 81/2013 Ivković Stefan 0 11 11
103 96/2013 Đurović Luka 0 13 2 3 5
104 9/2012 Glavanović Goran 0 29 5 2 15 17 51 E
105 28/2012 Vukčević Marko 2 24 3 0 0 0 13 1 14 41
106 34/2012 Kaluđerović Almedina 9 20 3 2 8 10 9 3 12 35
107 40/2012 Bajčeta Milan 0
108 46/2012 Vuletić Vladimir 0
109 68/2012 Krčiković Eldin 0 8 0 0
110 70/2012 Vujošević Vladimir 2 6 8
111 76/2012 Vlaović Marko 2 21 23
112 38/2011 Mitrić Momčilo 0
113 41/2011 Krunić Slobodan 12 16 13 10 6 6 11 3 14 37
114 71/2011 Čarapić Igor 0 10 4 0 4 3 7 11
115 88/2011 Bojović Jelena 0
116 19/2010 Karalić Edin 0
117 46/2010 Raković Božidar 0
118 70/2010 Krstajić Ana 6 0 7 0 7
119 7/2009 Burzić Denis 5 19 11 4 9 13 10 3 13 43
120 33/2009 Vukićević Milovan 0
121 59/2009 Lekić Slobodan 0
122 74/2009 Šarkinović Samir 0
123 82/2007 Ramović Elvedin 6,5 19 12 6 18 12 4 16 41,5
124 82/2006 Vuković Ivana 0
125 25/2005 Bečić Marina 0 0 0
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Zadaci Teorija Zadaci Teorija

1/2016 Milić Dušan 8 2 0 4 4 F
2/2016 Bošković Ognjen 19 9 0 8 16 26 53 E
4/2016 Stanković Đorđe 4 3 14 16 21 51 E
7/2016 Marković Marko 9 14,5 12 0 24 50,5 E
8/2016 Nikčević Olivera 18 9 20 9 27 56 E
10/2016 Bujišić Bojana 16 4,5 8 4 19 31 F
11/2016 Vujačić Anđela 12 5 10 6 5 6 22 F
15/2016 Markuš Nikola 25 5 0 6 12 13 44 F
17/2016 Dreshaj Ardit 4 0 8 4 12 14 26 F
20/2016 Minić Luka 20 6,5 0 0 1 6 32,5 F
21/2016 Vlahović Ivana 29 0,5 0 7 6 21 57 E
22/2016 Raičković Maša 0 4,5 10 6 18 13 29 F
23/2016 Božović Milena 15 2,5 6 3 9 F
24/2016 Stanić Jelena 18 6 0 8 10 17 43 F
25/2016 Nišavić Dušica 9 5 3 6 6 15 24 F
27/2016 Radojičić Tijana 13 9,5 23 15 24 43 81 B
29/2016 Petrović Đorđe 30 6 0 0 19 55 E
31/2016 Bezarević Neđeljko 28 5 0 8 7 15 51 E
33/2016 Živković Filip 0 4,5 13 6 13 23 42 F
34/2016 Vujadinović Vasilije 0 0 10 0 8 18 F
35/2016 Ščepanović Stefan 0 9 13 9 1 28 50 E
38/2016 Kovač Mia 19 1 13 6 19 F
40/2016 Ščepanović Isidora 14 0 10 13 0 15 38 F
41/2016 Popović Elena 0 13 6 9 8 21 36 F
42/2016 Nišavić Ana 9 7 10 10 8 20 40 F
44/2016 Ćatović Naida 9 11,5 13 4 34 51 E
46/2016 Ljuca Admir 13 2,5 10 7 0 17 F
47/2016 Anđelić Budimir 29 9 0 0 23 61 D
50/2016 Tadić Marko 0 8 3 8 6 14 25 F
58/2016 Vujičić Ognjen 9 8 20 14 13 19 53 E
60/2016 Ognjenović Uroš 25 9,5 0 5 31 61 D
64/2016 Jovanović Lazar 0 0 0 F
68/2016 Čindrak Enis 19 7 0 6 11 15 40 F
70/2016 Maljević Milica 19 2,5 0 6 3 0 25 F
79/2016 Bulajić Ivan 4 2,5 0 4 4 8 F
91/2016 Blagojević Nina 16 11 16 14 21 24 54 E
1/2015 Raičević Vasilije 19 7 0 6 5 9 34 F
3/2015 Hadžiosmanović Tajra 13 1 10 4 0 14 F
5/2015 Rabrenović Radovan 16 6 5 11 16 F
7/2015 Devedžić Tijana 29 5 0 0 11 16 50 E
9/2015 Krstonijević Danko 24 5 0 2 25 51 E
11/2015 Milošević Anđela 20 0 0 4 0 7 31 F
13/2015 Popović Jovan 0 0 0 F
14/2015 Lutovac Danilo 30 2 0 2 13 15 47 F
18/2015 Svrkota Sonja 0 2 3 4 7 F
22/2015 Hodžić Ersan 0 0 0 F
23/2015 Samardžić Vasilije 0 0 0 F
24/2015 Čvorović Bojana 23 4 0 2 12 9 34 F
30/2015 Vuković Nikola 23 14 0 0 14 51 E
31/2015 Vujadinović Milena 0 0 10 7 17 F
35/2015 Nikić Boris 0 0 0 F
36/2015 Hot Edin 8 4 3 0 0 3 10 F
43/2015 Poleksić Lazar 0 0 2 2 4 8 F
44/2015 Lekić Lazar 0 0 0 F
45/2015 Šabotić Alen 26 3 0 10 8 18 54 E
49/2015 Tomović Kristina 19 8,5 0 0 0 15 42,5 F
50/2015 Bjelica Dragan 29 0 0 4 4 15 48 F
54/2015 Matković Kristijan 22 0 0 2 9 6 30 F
63/2015 Musić Andrija 0 0 0 F
67/2015 Vuković Marko 0 0 0 0 F
70/2015 Bakrač Milena 0 1 0 0 7 7 F
76/2015 Čavić Slavica 0 0 0 0 0 F
84/2015 Radonjić Anđela 0 0 0 F
85/2015 Čabarkapa Marija 20 10,5 0 0 13 15,5 46 F
86/2015 Šebek Vladimir 17 5,5 4 0 5 14,5 F
97/2015 Aković Nikola 15 2 0 3 3 F
4/2014 Vojinović Bojana 27 0 0 2 14 13 42 F
6/2014 Vratnica Ivana 29 0 0 6 35 F
8/2014 Nikaljević Luka 18 5,5 5 7 5 17 29 F
19/2014 Vojinović Milica 4 0 2 2 4 F
22/2014 Braić Milan 0 0 0 F
25/2014 Kašćelan Dušan 27 0,5 0 10 1 9 46 F
30/2014 Joković Bojan 18 2,5 15 7 2 13 35 F
34/2014 Ševaljević Petar 0 0 0 F
47/2014 Popović Teodora 27 2 0 2 0 4 33 F
48/2014 Delić Vildana 0 0 0 0 0 F
51/2014 Mandić Andrija 10 2,5 3 8 11 F
53/2014 Krsmanović Pavle 14 0 0 2 13 21 23 F
61/2014 Stevanović Katarina 0 0 12 2 0 14 F
66/2014 Radnić Jovan 0 0,5 0 3 3 F
67/2014 Mušović Elvis 5 0 10 0 10 F
69/2014 Vuković Marija 20 6 0 8 0 11 39 F
72/2014 Matijašević Slavica 29 3 0 0 12 44 F
73/2014 Tomović Stefan 19 2 0 4 0 20 43 F
77/2014 Mitrović Stevan 0 0 0 F
95/2014 Gutić Jasmin 0 0 0 2 2 F
98/2014 Gašević Filip 0 0 0 0 F
3/2013 Peković Ivan 15 2 9 2 11 F
4/2013 Grubač Jelena 20 4 0 0 3 23 F
5/2013 Dobrilović Dušan 0 0 0 F
10/2013 Đešević Asmir 28 0 0 2 21 51 E
26/2013 Zirojević Nikola 0 0 0 2 2 F
28/2013 Lalićević Ana 24 4 0 0 6 6 34 F
36/2013 Ratković Milojka 9 6 10 0 8 24 F
52/2013 Đurković Jovan 16 1 0 6 10 5 27 F
62/2013 Nišavić Ivana 28 0 0 1 10 9 38 F
66/2013 Golubović Tina 30 6 0 0 15 51 E
74/2013 Darmanović Radoje 14 9,5 8 0 11 23 40,5 F
75/2013 Svrkota Vladan 0 7 9 0 1 4 20 F
76/2013 Mrdak Vladimir 16 2,5 10 4 10 9 23 F
77/2013 Rutešić Miroslav 0 0 0 0 0 F
81/2013 Ivković Stefan 0 0 11 0 11 F
96/2013 Đurović Luka 13 0 3 2 5 F
9/2012 Glavanović Goran 29 0 0 5 17 51 E
28/2012 Vukčević Marko 24 2 0 3 0 14 41 F
34/2012 Kaluđerović Almedina 20 9 0 3 10 12 35 F
40/2012 Bajčeta Milan 0 0 0 F
46/2012 Vuletić Vladimir 0 0 0 F
68/2012 Krčiković Eldin 8 0 0 0 0 F
70/2012 Vujošević Vladimir 6 2 0 0 8 F
76/2012 Vlaović Marko 21 2 0 0 23 F
38/2011 Mitrić Momčilo 0 0 0 F
41/2011 Krunić Slobodan 16 12 10 13 6 14 37 F
71/2011 Čarapić Igor 10 0 0 4 7 11 F
88/2011 Bojović Jelena 0 0 0 F
19/2010 Karalić Edin 0 0 0 F
46/2010 Raković Božidar 0 0 0 F
70/2010 Krstajić Ana 0 6 0 7 7 F
7/2009 Burzić Denis 19 5 0 11 13 13 43 F
33/2009 Vukićević Milovan 0 0 0 F
59/2009 Lekić Slobodan 0 0 0 F
74/2009 Šarkinović Samir 0 0 0 F
82/2007 Ramović Elvedin 19 6,5 0 0 18 16 41,5 F
82/2006 Vuković Ivana 0 0 0 F
25/2005 Bečić Marina 0 0 0 0 0 F


